National Training Program

Polyester/Epoxy Resin, Fiberglass and Composite Manufacturing

8:30

8:45

9:15

10:00

10:15

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:00

1:00

1:30

2:00

4:30

NACT 261

Class Agenda
Introductions and Course Overview
Plastic Resin Uses and Composites Production Operations
Plastic Resin and Composites Production Operations
Break
Emission Calculations, Control Techniques & HAPS
Break
Air Pollution Control Devices
MACT, BACT, & BARCT
Lunch
Permits, Inspection Procedures & Safety
Review, Examination and Course Evaluation
Site Visit

Adjourn



