National Training Program

Polyester/Epoxy Resin, Fiberglass and Composite Manufacturing NACT 261

Class Agenda

8:30	Introductions and Course Overview
8:45	Plastic Resin Uses and Composites Production Operations
9:15	Plastic Resin and Composites Production Operations
10:00	Break
10:15	Emission Calculations, Control Techniques & HAPS
11:00	Break
11:15	Air Pollution Control Devices
11:45	MACT, BACT, & BARCT
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Permits, Inspection Procedures & Safety
1:30	Review, Examination and Course Evaluation
2:00	Site Visit
4:30	Adiourn